
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

PIC

1

1

2

1

3

1

2

No.

69

102

59

86

22

155

51

Name

Kent Bain

Butch O'Connor

Peter Dunn

Charles Kates Jr

Harvey Siegel

Al Schwacke

Don Mei

Class

3EP

3DP

3EP

3CP

3EP

4BP

3CP

Best Tm

2:08.446

2:15.094

2:16.041

2:19.108

2:35.916

3:17.695

Yr

63

59

63

61

59

55

71

Make

Triumph

MGB

Morgan

Lotus

Elva

Chevrolet

Datsun

Model

Spitfire

4 / 4

Super 7

Courier

Corvette

240Z

Hometown

Fairfirld CT

Sparta NJ

Midlothian VA

Nashville TN

New York NY

Glen Mills PA

Branford CT

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements

#51 - No transponder detected.  Not timed

Printed: 7/12/2013 9:47:13 AM

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Janet Harhay

Competition Director: Ray Snowdon

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Central Florida Region\SCCA

SVRA @ NJ Motorsports Park

Group  3 4

Practice 1

Practice started at 9:24:25

New Jersey Motorsports Park 2.250 Miles

7/12/2013 09:25 AM

Vintage Lightning Strikes Thunderbolt


